City of Waverly
April, 2025
Gross Sales
Waverly

Gross Sales
Prizes (Payouts)
Waverly

Prizes (Payouts)

Operator Commission

City Share
Uncollected Winnings

Interest

Total to city

YTD SALES

City 7%min earned YTD

Paid YTD
Due City

100.00%

76.2183%

12.0000%

11.1947%

0.5870%

1,637,245.25
$114,607.17
$100,120.89
$14,486.28

$ 194,992.35

$ 194,992.35

$148,619.93

$23,399.08

$21,828.74

$1,144.60
$10.41

$22,983.75




