City of Waverly April, 2025 <u>Gross Sales</u> Waverly		\$ 194,992.35
Gross Sales <u>Prizes (Payouts)</u> Waverly	100.00%	<u>\$ 194,992.35</u>
Prizes (Payouts)	76.2183%	\$148,619.93
Operator Commission	12.0000%	<u>\$23,399.08</u>
City Share	11.1947%	<u>\$21,828.74</u>
Uncollected Winnings	0.5870%	\$1,144.60
Interest		<u>\$10.41</u>
Total to city		<u>\$22,983.75</u>
YTD SALES City 7%min earned YTD Paid YTD Due City	\$ 1,637,245.25 \$114,607.17 \$100,120.89 \$14,486.28	